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PANCHALI GHOSH 

Following students are provisionally selected for MA in English as per the guidelines provided by [DHE 

DIPTANU DAS 

SANKAR DEBBARMA 

ATHUKIRI JAMATIA 

SAHARIA ALAM 

RUPA MAJUMDER 

SANGITA MURASING 

NAME 

PUJA DEBNATH 

PRIYA SARKAR 

PUSUN DEBNATH 

SABITA SARKAR 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 
NETAJI SUBHASH MAHAVIDYALAYA 

UDAIPUR, GOMATI, TRIIPURA 

SAGARIKA SHARMA 
DIPTILEKHA DAS 

Copy for information to: 

SUSMITA DAS 

PRITI DEBBARMA 

ADMISSION NOTIFICATION 

CATEGORY 

UR(OBC) 

UR(SC) 

UR(ST) 

UR(ST) 

5. Academic section, NSM, Udaipur. 

UR 

Cash section, NSM, Udaipur. 

SC 

ST 

CATEGORY 

OBC 

SC 

Students' Notice Board, NSM, Udaipur. 

OBC 

NO APPLICANTS AVALABLE FOR ONE SEAT VACANCY IN SC CATEGORY 

SC 

UR 

SC 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SC 

ST 

2022 

Convener. PG Admission Committee, NSM, Udaipur. 
Convener. Admission Committee, NSM, Udaipur. 

2021 

NO APPLICANTS AVAILABLE FOR TWO SEATS VACANCY IN ST CATEGORY 

2023 

Following students are provisionally selected for MA in Bengali as per the guidelines provided by DHE. 

2023 

2022 

2024 

2024 

YEAR OF 

PASSING 

2020 

2023 

2024 

2020 

2023 
2024 

Dated, Udaipur, the 3 September 2024 

2024 

2023 

Departmental Notice Board, Department of English. NSM. Udaipur. 

Departmental Notice Board, Department of Bengali, NSM, Udaipur. 

BA 
HONS/PASS 

HONOURS 

HONOURS 

HONOURS 

Guard files of the Department of English & Bengali, NSM, Udaipur. 

GENERAL 

HONOURS 

HONOURS 

HONOURS 

BA 
HONS/PASS 

HONS 

HONS 

HONS 

HONS 

HONS 

PERCENTAGE 

HONS 

5.93 

PASS 

S.86 

PASS 

5.75 

5.7 

5.7 

5.63 

5.62 

PERCENTAGE 

71.44 

NO APPLICANTS AVAILABLE AGAINST TWO VACANT SEATS IN ST CATEGORY 

70.68 

They are directed to take provisional admission by depositing the required fees (Not applicable for girls) at 

the Cash Section on 04-09-2024 from |l am to 3 pm. If any candidate fails to get admitted within the stipulated date. 

the vacant seat may be filled up from the candidates in waiting list. 

70.01 

69.16 

68.02 

59.28 

45.03 

59.85 % 

PROF. SUDHAN �EBNATH 
Principal 

Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya 
Udaipur, Gomati, Tripura 
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