GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA NETAJI SUBHASH MAHAVIDYALAYA UDAIPUR, GOMATI, TRIPURA

Dated, Udaipur, the 3rd September 2024

No.F.4(6) CON MA/NSM/UDP 22/6090-92/727-34

ADMISSION NOTIFICATION

Following students are provisionally selected for MA in English as per the guidelines provided by DHE.

SL. NO.	NAME	CATEGORY	YEAR OF PASSING	BA HONS/PASS	PERCENTAGE		
1.	PANCHALI GHOSH	UR(OBC)	2022	HONOURS	5.93		
	DIPTANU DAS	UR(SC)	2021	HONOURS	5.86		
	SANKAR DEBBARMA	UR(ST)	2023	HONOURS	5.75		
	ATHUKIRI JAMATIA	UR(ST)	2023	GENERAL	5.7		
	SAHARIA ALAM	UR	2022	HONOURS	5.7		
5.	RUPA MAJUMDER	SC	2024	HONOURS	5.63		
	NO APPLICANTS AVAILABLE FOR ONE SEAT VACANCY IN SC CATEGORY						
•	SANGITA MURASING	ST	2024	HONOURS	5.62		
	NO APPLICANTS AVAILABLE FOR TWO SEATS VACANCY IN ST CATEGORY						
2. 3.	NO APPLICANTS	S AVAILABLE FO	R TWO SEATS	SVACANCT IN ST	CATEGORI		

Following students are provisionally selected for MA in Bengali as per the guidelines provided by DHE.

SL. NO.	NAME	CATEGORY	YEAR OF PASSING	BA HONS/PASS	PERCENTAGE	
1.	PUJA DEBNATH	OBC	2020	HONS	71.44	
2.	PRIYA SARKAR	SC	2023	HONS	70.68	
3.	PUSUN DEBNATH	OBC	2024	HONS	70.01	
4.	SABITA SARKAR	SC	2020	HONS	69.16	
5.	SAGARIKA SHARMA	UR	2023	HONS	68.02	
6.	DIPTILEKHA DAS	SC	2024	HONS	59.28	
7.	SUSMITA DAS	SC	2024	PASS	45.03	
8.	PRITI DEBBARMA	ST	2023	PASS	59.85 %	
8. 9.	NO APPLICANTS AVAILABLE AGAINST TWO VACANT SEATS IN ST CATEGORY					

They are directed to take provisional admission by depositing the required fees (Not applicable for girls) at the Cash Section on 04-09-2024 from 11 am to 3 pm. If any candidate fails to get admitted within the stipulated date, the vacant seat may be filled up from the candidates in waiting list.

PROF. SUDHAN DEBNATH Principal Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya Udaipur, Gomati, Tripura

Copy for information to:

- 1. Convener, PG Admission Committee, NSM, Udaipur.
 - Convener, Admission Committee, NSM, Udaipur. 2.
 - 3. Departmental Notice Board, Department of English, NSM, Udaipur.
 - 4. Departmental Notice Board, Department of Bengali, NSM, Udaipur.
 - 5. Academic section, NSM, Udaipur.
 - 6. Cash section, NSM, Udaipur.
 - 7. Students' Notice Board, NSM, Udaipur.
 - 8. Guard files of the Department of English & Bengali, NSM, Udaipur.